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Thursday
PRACTICAL COURSE

Prostate Imaging and Fusion Biopsy
•	 JOÃO PINA, MANUEL TEIXEIRA GOMES

COFFEE BREAK

FUSION PROSTATE BIOPSY HANDS-ON
Simulator

CLOSING REMARKS

16:00

16:30

18:20

14:00
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DAY 1 - FRIDAY
OPENING SECRETARIAT

WELCOME SESSION
AVELINO FRAGA, JEAN DE LA ROSETTE, FREDERICO TEVES

PROSTATE CANCER

LECTURES
•	 MODERATORS: JOÃO VARREGOSO, FRANCISCO PINA

Biomarkers in Prostate Cancer/ Liquid Biopsy
•	 AVELINO FRAGA

How can we improve the trifecta? Surgery and QoL
•	 GEORG SALOMON

Prostate Surgery: Why I still do surgery?
•	 THOMAS POLASCIK

LIVE SURGERY: PROSTATE CANCER SURGERY
•	 MODERATORS: PEDRO NUNES, THOMAS POLASCIK, JOAQUIM LINDORO

Open Radical Prostatectomy
•	 GEORG SALOMON, SEVERINO RIBEIRO

3D Laparoscopic Radical Prostatectomy
•	 FREDERICO TEVES, JOSÉ SOARES

Robotic Radical Prostatectomy (Live from CUF)
•	 ESTEVÃO LIMA, PEDRO BARGÃO

LECTURES
•	 MODERATORS: JORGE OLIVEIRA, RAFAEL SANCHEZ SALAS

Surgery Vs Radiotherapy Vs Active Surveillance
•	 ISAAC BRAGA

Radiotherapy after surgery: When?
•	 PAULO COSTA

08:00

08:30

08:45

09:30

12:30
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DAY 1 - FRIDAY
SYMPOSIUM PIERRE FABRE

•	 MODERATORS: CAMPOS PINHEIRO, LA FUENTE CARVALHO

Inflammation and BPH
•	 STAVROS GRAVAS

LUNCH BREAK

PROSTATE FOCAL THERAPY

LECTURES
•	 MODERATORS: JEAN DE LA ROSETTE, JOSÉ DIAS

Cryosurgery: Principles and Indications 
Edited Video of a Cryosurgery

•	 THOMAS POLASCIK

HIFU: Focal for Radiation Failure
Edited Video of a HIFU Surgery

•	 RAFAEL SANCHEZ SALAS

Irreversible Electroporation: Principle and Indications
Edited Video of Electroporation Surgery

•	 SANCHES MAGALHÃES

SYMPOSIUM JANSSEN
•	 MODERATORS: JOÃO CABRAL, SORAIA RODRIGUES

Quality of Life in Metastatic Prostate Cancer Patients
•	 JOANA FEBRA

PROSTATE CANCER SURGERY COMPLICATIONS CASE DISCUSSIONS
•	 MODERATORS: MIGUEL CARVALHO, CARLOS FERREIRA

ADJOURN

13:00

13:30

14:30

16:45

17:15

17:45
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DAY 2 - SATURDAY
PROSTATE CANCER

PREVIOUS DAY SURGERY RESULTS

LECTURES
•	 MODERATORS: RUI SOUSA, GEORG SALOMON

Prostate Biopsies. Do we still need them? Pros and cons
•	 RAFAEL SANCHEZ SALAS

Prostate mp and Fusion US/MR targeted biopsies.  
Where do we stand and future directions

•	 MANUEL T. GOMES

PET PSMA: Where are we now?
•	 JOANA CASTANHEIRA

BENIGN PROSTATE

LECTURES
•	 MODERATORS: MIGUEL RAMOS, PAULO DINIS

New theories on BPH
•	 EMANUEL DIAS

Evidence based BPH management
•	 STAVROS GRAVAS

New theories on LUTS
•	 DIOGO GIL

LIVE SURGERY
•	 MODERATORS: PAULO PRÍNCIPE, LUKAS LUSUARDI, NUNO DOMINGUES

GreenLEP
•	 ENRIQUE RIJO, CARLOS FERREIRA

HoLEP
•	 FERNANDO MEIJIDE RICO, MANUEL OLIVEIRA

08:30

08:45

09:30
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DAY 2 - SATURDAY
NEW BPH SURGICAL TECHNIQUES

•	 MODERATORS: CATARINA GAMEIRO, STAVROS GRAVAS, JOÃO CABRAL

Aquablaction - Edited Video
•	 THORSTEN BACH

Rezum - Boston Scientific - Live Surgery
•	 ENRIQUE RIJO

LUNCH BREAK

SYMPOSIUM BOSTON SCIENTIFIC
•	 MODERATORS: THORSTEN BACH, VITOR CAVADAS

What’s the best BPH surgery technique?
•	 ENRIQUE RIJO

LIVE SURGERY
•	 MODERATORS: RUI VERSOS, RUI NOGUEIRA, SEVERINO RIBEIRO

Laparoscopic Millin
•	 FREDERICO TEVES, JOSÉ SOARES

BipolEP
•	 LUKAS LUSUARDI, JOÃO CABRAL

LECTURE
•	 MODERATORS: PILAR LAGUNA, AVELINO FRAGA, JEAN DE LA ROSETTE

Can robots replace surgeons?
•	 NUNO AZEVEDO

CLOSING SESSION
•	 JEAN DE LA ROSETTE, AVELINO FRAGA, FREDERICO TEVES

12:15

13:30

14:30

15:00

17:00

17:30
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